Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "BATTERY" BRP GLX 5900 FC_E

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "BATTERY" BRP GLX 5900 FC E

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 410301100 Cpoxk noctaBk# oT 19 nHen Battery. Includes items 24 thru 28 1
2 410300800 Cpok nocraBku oT 35 gHEH BOUCHON BATT. *CAP-BATTERY 6
3 391302100 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 gHe WASHER-FLAT YIC 2
4 33002 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Nut M6 2

222061665 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHe#t Screw M6x16 2
6 570022000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit COUVERCLE BATT.*COVER-BATTERY 1
7 40066 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [HeH glfﬁgi\gf/{% {I;g\])]é (116=1 0PCS 1
8 39055 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Overflow hose 6.5/4 1
9 27025 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 35 gHeH Clamp 1
10 549886 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 35 gHei + Cabel 1
11 5442811 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHel Battery support 2
12 40031 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 35 gHe# Screw M6x25 1
13 5444382 Cpok 1moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Chargening cabel 1
14 33010 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M6 2
15 20009 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHe# ITaii6a 2
16 549264 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHei Rectifier 1
17 414227300 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH CLIP - SPRING 2
18 413706400 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHen Litium grease 1
19 33200 Cpok noctaBk# oT 19 nHe Elastig flanged nut M6 1
20 549887 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Ground wire 1
21 570151000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH gﬁggggggﬁ ROT. *CAP- 1
22 732601246 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHe# Screw M6x16 6
23 413707400 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHelt Loctite 271, 10cc 1
24 415043100 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Ring gear 1
25 40036 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHei Screw M8x20 2
26 20014 Cpok 1noctaBku 0T 35 gHel Spring washer 5
27 420951415 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH ATTACHE DEMAR. *BRACKET-START. 1
28 40305 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHei Allen screw M8x20 2
29 410212400 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH DEMARREUR *STARTER 1
30 420951426 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 HEH SUPP.DEMAR.MAG.*SUPP.-STAR.MAG 1
31 33009 Cpok 1moctaBku 0T 35 gHei Nut elastic M5 2
32 20008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHei WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-ST (1=50PC 2
33 33003 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 35 nHel Taiika 1




